PARTS LIST

87002 87003 87004 87005 87005-1 87006 87018

e Mg H}}] w @ @E %

@ : 2PCS 4x4mm S f 6.2x13.9x0.3mm
Set screw VoY 6PCS 2PCS
4PCS 4PCS
1PC 1PC 1PC 4pCs

87023 87024L 87027 870217-1 87028 87029B 87030

. L}
TR ¢ S [ 5x5mm x2pcs
7;._5 T = ‘al et screw I:I O O . O O
M@y == (] — 28x10.8mm

P

2.5x16.8mm
2PCS 2PCS 1pC 1pC

73

87032-1 87037 87038 87039L 87040B 87042

I 2\
A @\ HD 5x65mm
{ W #es oo | ] Dem ‘“ml:‘ 0 00°003 m— ] —
‘ =8) @= [[I— 4PCS glemmx4pcs 4pCS ‘
4x12mm x4pc: crews 1PC 2PCS
IPC  Screws 2pCS

87045 87046 87048 87049 87050
B &7 e X . .
@ ® | T S —
= &

4PCS

87043 87044-2

m
10PCS 6PCS 2PCS

87051 87051-1 87054 87055 87056 87057 87058B 87059

— D o

o[O3 T e mes) ? @ = ]

° ° 3x3mn-1 x2pcs J
1PC et 1

1pC 4PCS Set screw 2PCS 2PCS 2PCS

2PCS

87070

87060 87062 87063N 87064 87065

4 [ - { ED
[ — ]
6PCS (D W 1PC ﬁ
1PC

3x80mm screw

1PC

1PC 2PCS

35

87071B 87072 87073B 87074 87075 87076 87077B 87078

FUEL TUBE
1PC

N ? | —
e 1D | ==

1PC 2PCs

1PC 2PCS 1PC

87079 87079-1 87082 87082-1 87085B 87086 87087 87088

S el EBf
4PCS 3x14mm
1% N m s O

4PCS 4x4mm x1pc
1pC Set screw
2PCS 1PC

2PCS  2PCS 2PCS  4PCS

87089 87091 87092  87093B/87093W 87097

3 1PC 1PC m C T 1 T \1
T T T 1
1Pe ™ B S wdps BN
5 }
‘E‘ Set screw 1PC !_a) D(j ‘ ‘
[ 1PC 1PC 2PCS 2PCS 2PC; 2PCS

87329-2 87329-4 87330

MO [0 =

4pCS 2pCS 3x3mm x2pcs
IR
/:\ =
O

3x12mm x2pcs
1PC 2PCS Set screw 2PCS

87555 87561 87601

= _ 1pc
spes | —] - /ﬁ' 5 m
HI\II\I\\IHI\\I\II\II\II\II\III\-l-II\II\II\II\II\II\IHI\\IHI\IIN 0:- []i:. 1 ﬁli EJ 115{
6pcs g ‘
4444444444 2PCs 1PC II;? WY o O - ﬂ.@m
2PCS Q§I 1pG 3x5mm 1PC

87605/87605W 88064-1 88093 88094 88096-1 88097-1 88235/88235B 89143

4PCS 2PCS 2PCs

2PCS 2PCS

86040 860455 860465 86048 86049

@ )¢ ) m [ b @ [ ~—

2PCsS 2PCs 2PCS 2PCS

4PCS

36



84053

84067

84076

84133 84187TW

4PCS

|

2PCs

@ ) ) )

O

8x16mmx5 x4pcs

5x10mmx4 xdpcs

3x6x0.5mm
6PCS
5x8x0.28mm
6PCS
3PCS

30001

30003

30004

30005 31310

31315 31317

U

7.8mm xdpcs 7.8mm x4pcs

I

6.8mm x6pcs

()

6.8mm x6pcs

-

3x10mm x10pcs
F/H screw
7.8mm x4pcs

)

3x15mm x10pcs
F/H screw

[ ooa——

3x17mm x10pcs
F/H screw

31410 31414

32308

32314

32320 32322

32325 32350

[

4x10mm x5pcs
F/H screw

4x14mm x8pcs
F/H screw

[ oy

3x8mm x10pcs

[ —

3x14mm x10pcs

| e

3x20mm x5pcs

=

3x22mm x5pcs

e o

3x80mm x2pcs

[ —

3x28mm x5pcs

32412 32415

32440

33305

33308 33312

33315 33410

4x12mm x5pcs

4x185mm x5pcs

4x40mm x2pcs

-

3x5mm x10pcs

(o (o

3x8mm x10pcs 3x12mm x10pcs

L (o

3x15mm x10pcs 4x10mm x5pcs

33412 33422

34316

36001

36101 36102

36801 36802

(e

4x12mm x5pcs

4x22mm x5pcs

f——

3x16.5mm x8pcs

—

2.5x13.8mm x4pcs

©

5.8x1.9mm x10pcs
O-ring

22x0.9mm x5pcs
O-ring

©

2.6x0.5%0.6mm x10pcs

15x4.5mm x4pcs

36803 36804

36805

38303

38312 38404

38504 38510

3x3mm x5pcs
ety e

3x3mm x5pcs
Spcs

‘E‘ Set screw

Spcs

4x8x1.2mm x10pcs

3x3mm10pcs
Set screw

] ]

3x12mm x5pcs 4x4mm x10pcs
Set screw Set screw

(il m

Bx10mm x5pcs

Sx4mm x5pcs
Set screw

Set screw

39004 39007

39008

39009

39408 3SW3NI

224044

©

\=

aD D D
M3 x10pcs M2.5 x10pcs M3 x10pcs 4x8mm x5pcs 3x5x2mm x10pcs
M4 xSpcs 2pCs
37
87001 CROWN GEAR 43T 87064 FRONT AND REAR BUMPER SET 87602 REAR SHOCK TOWER 32325 CAP SHOULDER SCREW M3x25
87002 BEVEL GEAR SET 87065 FRONT BODY POST 87603 BATTERY BOX 32350 CAP SHOULDER SCREW M3x50
87003 DIFFERENTIAL OUTDRIVE CUP 87066 CHASSIS 87604 SERVO HORN 32412 CAP SCREW M4x12
87004 DIFFERENTIAL CASE 87067 FRONT AND REAR CENTER DRIVE SHAFT SET 87605 BODY (BLACK) 32415 CAP SCREW M4x15
87005 CENTER SPUR GEAR 46T 87070 REAR FRONT TOP HOLDER SCREW SET 87605W BODY (WHITE) 32440 CAP SHOULDER SCREW M4x40
87005-1 SPACER 6.2x13.9x0.3MM 87071B FRONT ALUM TOP PLATE 88064-1 INTAKE TUBE 33305 B/H SCREW M3x5
87006 CENTER DIFFERENTIAL OUTDRIVE CUP 87072 BALL END 7.8MM/L 28MM 88093 AIR FILTER FOAM 33308 B/H SCREW M3x8
87018 SHOCK BOOTS 87073B LEFT AND RIGHT SIDE GUARD 88094 SHOCK BALL STUD 33312 B/H SCREW M3x12
87021 OUTDRIVE CUP 87074 FUEL TANK POST 88096-1 FRONT SHOCK SPRING 33315 B/H SCREW M3x15
87023 GEAR BOX 87075 FUEL TANK GUARD AND FUEL TANK HOLDER 88097-1 REAR SHOCK SPRING 33410 B/H SCREW M4x10
87024L FRONT LOWER ARM 87076 FUEL TANK 88235 DISH WHEEL (WHITE) 33412 B/H SCREW M4x12
87027 ‘WHEEL HUB SET 87077B ENGINE MOUNT PLATE 88235B DISH WHEEL (BLACK) 33422 B/H SCREW M4x22
87027-1 PIN 2.5x16.8MM 87078 FUEL LINE 89143 FIBER BRAKE DISK 34316 BRAKE SCREW M3x16.5
87028 DIFFERENTIAL PINION GEAR 13T 87079 ENGINE MOUNT 86040 AIR FILTER BASE AND CAP 36001 PIN 2.5x13.8
87029B FRONT FRONT LOWER ALUM ARM HOLDER 87079-1 ENGINE MOUNT SPACER AND SCREW SET 860458 FRONT SHOCK BODY 36101 O-RING 5.8x1.9
87030 FRONT REAR TOP & LOWER ARM HOLDER 87082 MUFFLER WIRE MOUNT 86046S REAR SHOCK BODY 36102 O-RING 22x0.9
87032 STEERING KNUCKLE SET 87082-1 MUFFLER WIRE 86048 PISTON 36801 ALUM COLLAR
87032-1 C-HUB BUSHING 87085B RADIO TRAY 86049 SHOCK BLADDER 36802 'WASHER 2.7x6.5%0.6
87036 REAR HUB SET 87086 RADIO TRAY POST 86050 SHOCK NYLON SET 36803 ROD COLLAR
87037 AXLE CUP 87087 BALL END 6.8MM/L 23.75MM 84022H ‘WHEEL HEX NUT 36804 BALL COLLAR 5.8MM
87038 REAR FRONT TOP WING AND LOWER ARM HOLDER 87088 SERVO MOUNTING HOLDER 84052 CLUTCH SHOE 36805 C-HUB WASHER 4.1x8x1.2
87039L REAR LOWER ARM 87089 TRANSPONDER MOUNT 84053 CLUTCH SPRING 38303 SET SCREW M3x3
87040B REAR REAR LOWER ALUM ARM HOLDER 87091 THROTTLE LINKAGE SET 84057 FLYWHEEL 38312 SET SCREW M3x12
87042 REAR TOP ARM TURNBUCKLE 87092 BRAKE LINKAGE SET 84067 MANIFOLD SET 38404 SET SCREW M4x4
87043 BALL END 7.8MM/L 36.50MM 87093B REAR WING (BLACK) 84076 BEARING 8x16x5 38504 SET SCREW M5x4
87044-2 REAR ANTI-ROLL BAR 87093W REAR WING (WHITE) 84077 BEARING 5x10x4 38510 SET SCREW M5x10
870448 ALUM COLLAR 87097 TIRE 84112 FUEL FILTER 39004 NUT M3
87045 AXLE 87125 FRONT SHOCK SHAFT 84133 SWITCH COVER - BLUE 39007 NYLON NUT M2.5
87046 ‘WING MOUNT SET 87126 REAR SHOCK SHAFT 84187TW CLUTCH BELL WASHER AND SHIM 39008 NYLON NUT M3
87048 CENTER DIFFERENTIAL MOUNT 87229 MUFFLER 30001 BALL 7.8MM 39009 NYLON NUT M4
87049 BRAKE PAD 87302 FRONT UPPER ARM 30002 BALL LONG 7.8MM 39408 ENGINE MOUNT SCREW
87050 CENTER DIFFERENTIAL MOUNT POST 87303 LEFT AND RIGHT C-HUB SET 30003 BALL FLANGED 6.8MM 3SW3NI SPRING WASHER 3.1x5x1.5
87051 ALUM CENTER DIFFERENTIAL TOP PLATE 87329-2 FRONT ANTI-ROLL BAR 30004 BALL 6.8MM FR-24D CLUTCH BELL
87051-1 BRAKE CAM SPACER 87329-4 ANTI-ROLL BAR LINAKGE SET 30005 BALL FLANGED 7.8MM 224044 FLYWHEEL NUT
87054 BRAKE CAM SET 87330 SUSPENSION ARM TURNBUCKLE M5x31 31310 F/H SCREW M3x10 87102 FUEL BOTTLE
87055 BALL END 6.8MM/L 23.90MM 87354 UNIVERSAL AXLE 31315 F/H SCREW M3x15 87375 BODY CLIP
87056 STEERING PLATE SCREW AND BUSHING SET 87378B MUFFLER SILICON TUBE 31317 F/H SCREW M3x17 87606 FULE LINE CLIP
87057 SERVO SAVER ARM SET 87398 SHOCK ABSORBER REPAIR SET 31410 F/H SCREW M4x10 87613 ANTIENNA TUBE
87058B STEERING PLATE 87536 TURNBUCKLE M4x45 31414 F/H SCREW M4x14 FR-25 FOAM INSERT
87059 SERVO SAVER POST 87554 SCREW M4x66 32308 CAP SCREW M3X8 HB-397 SHIM
87060 SERVO SAVER BUSHING 87555 M3x38, M3x40, M3x47 SCREW SET 32314 CAP SCREW M3X14 M7-2012 INSTRUCTION MANUAL
87062 ALUM SERVO SAVER TUBE AND SPRING 87561 TURNBUCKLE M3x26 32320 CAP SCREW M3X20 HB-D2 HOBAO DECAL
87063N CHASSIS STIFFENER ROD SET 87601 FRONT SHOCK TOWER 32322 CAP SHOULDER SCREW M3x22 TQ-D1 BODY DECAL

38




